Van Zandt County Sarah Norman Library Friends of the Library

Friends of the Library provides additional financial support to the Van Zandt County Sarah Norman Library. We also sponsor summer reading programs, purchase new children's books, magazines and newspaper subscriptions.

You're invited to attend meetings on the 2nd Monday of every month at 1:00 pm in the Buchannan room.

Membership Application 2024-2025

Γoday's Date:	(please print clearly)	
·		
First name	Last name	Phone Number
address		
City	State	Zip Code
Email		
Membership Level	<u>Membership Status</u>	Forms of Payment
Individual \$20 yearly	New Member	Cash
Lifetime \$100	Renewing Member	Check
Business \$200 yearly		made payable to
	_	Friends of the Library
Payment Options	By Mail:	In Person:
	Friends of the Library	Van Zandt County
	P.O. Box 1072	Sarah Norman Library
	Canton, TX 75103	317 First Monday Lane
		Canton, TX 75103
Our member	ship year begins October 1st and en	ids September 30 th .
	riends do not meet in the summer	-
	For more information please en	nail:
<u>Contact</u>	@friendsofthelibraryvzcsarahnorn	nanlibrary.org
Yes I am int	erested in volunteering and would lik	e to be contacted